

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5407/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 20/02/2007 in APOT No. 735/2003 of
The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

ALLAHABAD BANK & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANIK KUNDU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 25/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Jain,Adv.
Ms. Abha Jain,Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Mehta,Adv.
Mr. Harshvardhan Jha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Contesting respondents have filed counter affidavit. Hence rest of the
respondents may file Counter Affidavit, before the date of listing before the
Hon'ble Court.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

Office is directed to rectify the database so as to disclose the names of
the concerned Advocates who have filed their Vakalatnama and Appearance in
the Cause List, without fail. Compliance be reported to the undersigned in
writing within a week.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

MG