

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5407/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 20/02/2007 in APOT No. 735/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

ALLAHABAD BANK & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANIK KUNDU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.C. Mukund, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Jain, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Jain, Adv.
Mr. Amit, Adv.
Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain,Adv.
Mr. Shashank Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Jain, Adv.

rrs.-1 and 2: Ms. Abha Jain,Adv.

rr4.-4:

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.
Mr. Yashraj Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gulshan Sharma, Adv.

for M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master