

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2923 OF 2008

ALLAHABAD BANK & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MANIK KUNDU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing, BRING ON RECORD SUBSEQUENT EVENT and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 10/12/2013 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Abha Jain, Adv.

M/S Mitter & Mitter Co., Adv.

Mr. Partha Sil, Adv. (Mentioned by)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter along with Civil Appeal No. 5195 of 2010 and other connected matters.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master

